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Inter Womens Individual, Club & County Team Results

Place Name Time Bib Club

1 Sinéad TANGNEY 00:15:26 124 Sportsworld RC

2 Helen BROUDER 00:15:47 116 Sportsworld RC

3 Laura BUCKLEY 00:15:53 132 Dunboyne A.C.

4 Sally FORRISTAL 00:15:58 128 St. Joseph's A.C.

5 Ciara ROONEY 00:16:16 136 Navan A.C.

6 Catherine THORNTON 00:16:18 105 Crusaders AC

7 Jane BANDILA 00:16:21 131 Dunboyne A.C.

8 Annie GITTENS 00:16:23 107 Liffey Valley A.C.

9 Noreen BROUDER 00:16:30 117 Sportsworld RC

10 Sinéad RIGNEY 00:16:36 143 Tullamore Harriers A.C.

11 Aine KINSELLA 00:16:39 126 St. Senans A.C.

12 Edel CARBERRY 00:16:44 137 Star of the Sea A.C.

13 Nadine DONEGAN 00:16:45 139 Tullamore Harriers A.C.

14 Eva MCNELIS 00:16:55 134 Dunboyne A.C.

15 Michelle MCDONALD 00:17:02 127 St. Senans A.C.

16 Fiona SHINE 00:17:10 104 Crusaders AC

17 Carol HOWARD 00:17:13 133 Dunboyne A.C.

18 Maria JONES 00:17:19 121 Sportsworld RC

19 Karen BLANEY 00:17:24 135 Navan A.C.

20 Niamh ASPELL 00:17:27 86 Crusaders AC

21 Lisa SHINE 00:17:39 24 Crusaders AC

22 Deirdre Ní CHEARBHAILL 00:17:50 102 Crusaders AC

23 Elysia MCCORMAC 00:18:12 141 Tullamore Harriers A.C.

24 Emily GRENNAN 00:18:13 140 Tullamore Harriers A.C.

25 Ciara BRODERICK FARRELL 00:18:29 106 Liffey Valley A.C.

26 Maeve WALSH 00:18:31 112 Liffey Valley A.C.

27 Sarah STEPHENS 00:18:37 138 Tullamore Harriers A.C.

28 Denise FITZGERALD 00:18:49 111 Liffey Valley A.C.

29 Ramune ZOLBIENE 00:18:55 85 Balbriggan & District A.C

30 Emer KENNY 00:19:07 91 Crusaders AC

31 Mary MCINTYRE 00:20:42 142 Tullamore Harriers A.C.

32 Linda SPRATT 00:41:53 110 Liffey Valley A.C.
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Inter Womens Club Team Results

Place Club Gross Points

1 Sportsworld RC 30

Runner Name Time Gross Points Score

Sinead TANGNEY 00:15:26 1 30

Helen BROUDER 00:15:47 2 30

Noreen BROUDER 00:16:30 9 30

Maria JONES 00:17:19 18 30

2 Dunboyne A.C. 41

Runner Name Time Gross Points Score

Laura BUCKLEY 00:15:53 3 41

Jane BANDILA 00:16:21 7 41

Eva MCNELIS 00:16:55 14 41

Carol HOWARD 00:17:13 17 41

3 Crusaders AC 63

Runner Name Time Gross Points Score

Catherine THORNTON 00:16:18 6 63

Fiona SHINE 00:17:10 16 63

Niamh ASPELL 00:17:27 20 63

Lisa SHINE 00:17:39 21 63

4 70

Runner Name Time Gross Points Score

Sinead RIGNEY 00:16:36 10 70

Nadine DONEGAN 00:16:45 13 70

Elysia MCCORMAC 00:18:12 23 70

Emily GRENNAN 00:18:13 24 70

5 Liffey Valley A.C. 87

Runner Name Time Gross Points Score

Annie GITTENS 00:16:23 8 87

Ciara BRODERICK FARRELL 00:18:29 25 87

Maeve WALSH 00:18:31 26 87

Denise FITZGERALD 00:18:49 28 87

Tullamore Harriers 
A.C.
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Inter Womens County Team Results

Place County Gross Points

1 Dublin 17

Runner Name Time Place(Cat) Score

Sinead TANGNEY 00:15:26 1 17

Helen BROUDER 00:15:47 2 17

Catherine THORNTON 00:16:18 6 17

Annie GITTENS 00:16:23 8 17

2 Meath 27

Runner Name Time Place(Cat) Score

Laura BUCKLEY 00:15:53 3 27

Ciara ROONEY 00:16:16 5 27

Jane BANDILA 00:16:21 7 27

Edel CARBERRY 00:16:44 12 27

3 Offaly 70

Runner Name Time Place(Cat) Score

Sinead RIGNEY 00:16:36 10 70

Nadine DONEGAN 00:16:45 13 70

Elysia MCCORMAC 00:18:12 23 70

Emily GRENNAN 00:18:13 24 70


